Usb Bellekler

Uriin

PHILIPS 16GB USB 3.0 100/150MB/S

E FM16FDOOB/00

PHILIPS 64GB USB 3.0 100/150MB/S

FM64FDOOB/00
- PHILIPS 128GB USB 3.0 100/150MB/S
Sy FM12FDOOB/0O
= PHILIPS 256GB USB 3.0 100/150 MB/S
S s FM25FDOOB/00

PHILIPS 32GB USB 3.0 100/150/S FM32FDO0OB/00

Marka

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Stok

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

3,90 USD

4,90 USD

8,20 USD

17,90 USD

3,90 USD



